Cody-Powell Invitational

August 30 & 31, 2012
Results
Boys Varsity Team Scores:
1. Jackson Hole High School 309-320: 629
Scooter Gill 71-78: 149
Mitch Ellingson 82-78: 160
J.J. Gill 77-82:159
Henry Eden 79-82: 161
Ben Bates 84-82: 166
T2. Lander Valley High School 326-323: 649
Casey Winger 79-83:162
Trey Massey 84-80: 154
Levi Stuttle 80-83: 163
Scott Kauffman 83-77:160
Dustin Clark 95-85: 180
T2. Powell High School 317-332: 649

Bowen Prestwich 75-72:147
Pax Mitchell 77-WD: WD
Jared Wantulok 80-91: 171
Cameron Nielson 85-80: 165
Zach Kienlen 100-89: 189

4. Campbell County High School 331-331: 662

Danny Davis 74-73:147
Alex King 78-85: 163
Cody Eastman 101-91: 192
Corren Eastman 90-87: 177
Eli Voigt 89-86: 175
5. Sheridan High School 345-338: 683
Jack Mavrakis 78-75:153
Ben Wollenzien 81-76: 157
Forrest DeBolt 89-93: 182
Kelby Liggett 104-94: 198
Dylan Lindly 97-103: 200

6. Thermopolis 350-341: 691



Jackson Roling
Jesse McManis
Kacy Conner
Austin Rush
Jonah Cook

7. Star Valley

Mason Onkes
Carson Walker
Brady Fullmer
Aaron Zahne
Josh Palmer

8. Buffalo High School

Lee Hartley
Tyler Harriet
Tony Vasco
Mark Reimann
Tristan Hepp

9. Cody High School

Nick Snyder
Patrick Maslak
Parker Shreve 8
Cade Bragonier
Adam Klessens

10. Worland High School

Eli Worrall
Tyler Tashima
Jordan Scheuerman

Logan Burningham
Jakob Schaefer

11. Riverton High School

Oakley Hackleman
Chris Quayle

Ben Wilder

Isaiha Valerio
Jaden Nyberg

76-79: 155
85-78: 164
93-89: 182
96-119: 215
100-95: 195

87-89: 176
76-79: 155
87-84:171
95-101: 196
104-108: 212

80-84: 164
88-87:175
83-88:171
93-98: 191
98-99: 197

78-79: 157
76-72: 148
7-107: 194
130-118: 248
118-105: 223

84-93: 177
94-92: 186
89-90: 179
93-89: 182
124-115: 239

90-84: 174
99-100: 199
104-94: 198
97-93: 190
92-96: 188

345-353: 698

344-358: 702

359-363: 722

360-364: 724

378-367: 745



12. Lovell High School 380-399: 779

Chase Tippetts 93-82:175
Brandon Wolvington 90-WD
McKay Baxendale ~ 104-103: 207
C.J. Murphy 93-95: 188
Hunter Tippetts 123-119: 242

Boys Varsity Individual Top-10

T1. Danny Davis* C.CHS. 74-73:147
T1. Bowen Prestwich Powell 75-72:147
3. Patrick Maslak Cody 76-72: 148
4., Scooter Gill Jackson 71-78: 149
5. Jack Mavrakis Sheridan 78-75: 153
T6.  Jackson Roling Thermopolis 76-79: 155
T6.  Carson Walker Star Valley 76-79: 155
T8.  Nick Snyder Cody 78-79: 157
T8. Ben Wollenzien Sheridan 81-76: 157
10. ].]. Gill Jackson 77-82: 159

*Won 1-hole Playoff

Girls Varsity Team Scores
1. Campbell County High School 271-252: 523

Haley Shackelford  83-82:165
Ashlyn Pearson 95-82:177
Jandey Shackelford 93-88: 181

Julia Seamans 105-109: 214
Katie Wilson 111-126: 237
2. Powell High School 281-293: 574
Alyssa Hildebrand  92-93: 185
Tess Mitchell 92-97: 189
Mikala Fulton 99-105: 204
Carli Brown 97-103: 200

3. Lander Valley High School 304-290: 594



Jordan Hitshew
Lacey Morris
Janae Hudson
Shilo Lawrence

4. Buffalo High School

Hannah Pfister

Sydney Gruntmeir
Abby Diefenderfer
Megan Green

91-89: 190
107-96: 203
112-109: 221
108-105: 213

107-101: 208
90-103: 193

110-112: 222
121-118: 239

5. Star Valley High School

Paige Anderson
MacKenzie Price
Jessica Lusty
Madison Izatt

102-109: 211
115-115: 230
124-109: 233
103-123: 226

6. Jackson Hole High School

Samantha Stuck
Savannah Dennis
Tara Ryan

7. Worland High School
Sarah Schroefel
Lauren Craft
Heather Swalstad

Cody High School

Sydney Gunn
Kelsey Cross

Lovell High School

Journee Burton
Cassie Colvin

Sheridan High School

Hillary Lindell

94-115: 209
106-112: 218
121-123: 244

94-101: 195
106-106: 212
149-129: 278

82-86: 168
98-113: 211

117-119: 236
118-133: 251

97-99: 196

Thermopolis High School

Delanie Price

112-106: 218

307-316: 623

320-333: 653

321-347: 668

349-336: 685

NS

NS

NS

NS



Laurel Leonhardt

121-124: 245

Junior Varsity Boys Individual Top-5

1. Brad Cook

2. Oliver Hollis
3. Tyson Sollars
4. Sam Brodie
5. Justin Krein

JHHS.
JHHS.
LV.HS.
LV.HS.
C.CHS.

77-78: 155
79-85: 164
81-86: 167
93-84:177
88-93-181



